RZF Series
Resistive Impulse Divider
Resistive voltage dividers have very good response
parameters. Therefore they are used for measurements
for full and front chopped lightning impulses or impulses
voltages with steep wave fronts, also in the special
condition it can be used for measuring DC.
The transformation ratio and transfer behavior of resistive

kΩ
Damping
res. ext.
approx.
Ω
Exp. response
time
TN
typical value
ns
Part. response
time
Tα
typical value
ns
RZF-50 50 2.5 50 10 12
RZF-100 100 2.5 50 10 12
RZF-150 150 2.5 100 10 12
RZF-300 300 5 200 20 25
RZF-500 500 7.5 200 30 35
RZF-800 800 7.5 200 35 40
RZF-900 900 10 200 35 40
RZF-1200 1200 10 200 55 60
RZF-1500 1500 12 200 60 70
RZF-2000 2000 15 200 75 80
(The other model can be making according to customer’s requirement.)
For further information please contact:
Samgor Technology
Add: No.2979A, Chuansha Road, Pudong, Shanghai,